LEDCO

LED STRIP 24V 19W/M COB 1P22 30K
LCLS24VCOB-19W-RGBW-30K
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e Number of LED per meter
e Power Wim+10%

e Lighting angle

e \Voltage

e Dimmable

e PCB Width

e PCB thickenss

e Max length
e CutSize

o UL

e Lifespan

e Protection code rating
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

1 784pcs

1 19W/M
:120°
124V DC

1 Yes
:12mm

: 3oz
:10m

1 71.42mm
1 Yes

: 50 000+ hours
11P22

1 855 464-4007

Available color temperature (Kelvin)

e RGBW (product: LCLS24VCOB-19W-RGBW-30K)

*All our LED strips are also available in waterproof

(IP66) versions.
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